202.38
7.968
129.88
5.113
64.94
2.557
12.25
.482

 TC0A2 = Touch, Wifi + Bluetooth, Audio 2 Zone
PV-P70-XXXX
  HOW TO ORDER
B
AA
B
2 3 4
4321
1
78020138 A3
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
5 6
C
D
C
D
65
78020138
2 OF 5
SHEET
1:2 AND NOTED
78020138
78020138.SLDASM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS, DISPLAY,
7" PV-P70
CAD FILE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
A3
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
SHEET SIZESCALE A3
A B USB PORT
BLUE "C" KEY
GPS ANTENNA
FAKRA CONNECTOR
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 1
DETAIL B
SCALE 2 : 1
A B USB PORT
  GPS    NO GPS
23 POSITION CONNECTOR - A
(MATING CONNECTOR AMP 770680-2 NATURAL)
PIN # FUNCTION
1 DIGITAL OUT HS 1
2 DIGITAL OUT HS 1
3 HS DRIVER BATTERY
4 HS DRIVER BATTERY
5 HS DRIVER GROUND
6 HS DRIVER GROUND
7 BATTERY
8 GROUND
9 DIGITAL IN 1
10 DIGITAL IN 2
11 DIGITAL IN 3
12 DIGITAL IN 4
13 ANALOG RETURN
14 ANALOG RETURN
15 IGNITION
16 CAN1 L
17 CAN1 H
18 CAN2 L
19 CAN2 H
20 ANALOG IN 1
21 ANALOG IN 2
22 ANALOG IN 3
23 ANALOG IN 4
23 POSITION CONNECTOR - B
(MATING CONNECTOR AMP 770680-5 BLUE)
PIN # FUNCTION
1 NC
2 LINE OUT 3 LEFT P
3 LINE OUT 3 LEFT N